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REPRESENTATION ON OUTSIDE BODIES  

 
 
 
 
 

Organisation Councillor Representative 

Citizens Advice East Hampshire Cllr Bisi Kennard bisi.kennard@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Community Partnership Meeting (Formerly CTCG) Cllr Andy Tree  andy.tree@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Climate Awareness to any third-party 
organisation Cllr Linda Delve Linda.delve@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk  

East Hampshire District Council Strategy 
Group 

Leader  
Reserve: Deputy Leader  
Town Clerk (invited as Officer support)  

Andy.tree@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
Catherine.clark@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

East Hampshire Association of Parish & Town 
Councils 

Leader  
Deputy Leader  

Andy.tree@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
Catherine.clark@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Faith representative: representative to any 
recognised religious organisation 

Cllr Adeel Shah 
Reserve: Cllr Yee-Gan Ong 

Adeel.shah@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk  
Yeegan.ong@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Health representative to the NHS CCG 
stakeholder board 

Cllr Yee-Gan Ong 
Reserve: Cllr Andy Tree 

Yeegan.ong@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
andy.tree@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Jalsa Salana External Liaison Group 
Cllr Leeroy Scott 
Cllr Andy Tree 
Cllr Adeel Shah 

Leeroy.scott@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk  
Adeel.shah@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk  
andy.tree@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Military Liaison 

Cllr Catherine Clark  
Cllr Roger Russell 
Cllr Lynn Malikoff-Johnston 
Ray Ramsay (Officer representative)  

Catherine.clark@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
Roger.russell@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
lynn.malikoff-
johnston@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
deputyclerk@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

The Phoenix Theatre & Arts Centre 
Cllr James Fryer  
Reserve: Cllr Lynn Malikoff-
Johnston 

james.fryer@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
lynn.malikoff-
johnston@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Mental Health representative to any third-
party organisations Cllr Bisi Kennard bisi.kennard@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Soap Box Derby Cllr Roger Russell  roger.russell@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Transport  Cllr Andy Tree 
Reserve: Cllr Roger Russell  

andy.tree@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
roger.russell@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Living Streets Cllr Kirsty Mitchell  
Reserve: Cllr Roger Russell 

Kirsty.mitchell@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
roger.russell@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Whitehill & Bordon Steering Group, EHDC 
Healthy New Towns project Cllr Andy Tree  andy.tree@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Whitehill & Bordon Community Association Cllr Bisi Kennard  
Reserve: Cllr Catherine Clark  

bisi.kennard@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
catherine.clark@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
 

Whitehill & Bordon Town Partnership Cllr Bisi Kennard  
Reserve: Cllr Catherine Clark 

bisi.kennard@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
catherine.clark@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Whitehill Village Hall  Cllr Roger Russell roger.russell@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Xchange Cllr Andy Tree  andy.tree@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 

Youth representative Cllr Bisi Kennard bisi.kennard@whitehilltowncouncil.gov.uk 
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